2
2/32 ABB
Technical details ............................  pag. 11/2 Overall dimensions ........................  pag. 13/2
System
pro M compact®
S 200 P-B
B S 200 P-B characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection for
people and big length cables in TN and IT systems.
Applications: commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898
Icn=25 kA for 0.5 A≤In≤25 A
Icn=15 kA for 32 A≤In≤63 A
Number Rated Order    Bbn Price Price Weight Pack
of poles current details   4016779 1 piece group 1 piece unit
  In A Type code  Order code EAN   kg pc.
1   6 S 201 P-B   6 2CDS 281 001 R0065 589574   0.14 10
 10 S 201 P-B 10 2CDS 281 001 R0105 589581   0.14 10
 13 S 201 P-B 13 2CDS 281 001 R0135 589598   0.14 10
 16 S 201 P-B 16 2CDS 281 001 R0165 589260   0.14 10
 20 S 201 P-B 20 2CDS 281 001 R0205 589604   0.14 10
 25 S 201 P-B 25 2CDS 281 001 R0255 589611   0.14 10
 32 S 201 P-B 32 2CDS 281 001 R0325 589628   0.14 10
 40 S 201 P-B 40 2CDS 281 001 R0405 589635   0.14 10
 50 S 201 P-B 50 2CDS 281 001 R0505 589659   0.14 10
 63 S 201 P-B 63 2CDS 281 001 R0635 589666   0.14 10
2   6 S 202 P-B   6 2CDS 282 001 R0065 589673   0.28   5
 10 S 202 P-B 10 2CDS 282 001 R0105 589680   0.28   5
 13 S 202 P-B 13 2CDS 282 001 R0135 589697   0.28   5
 16 S 202 P-B 16 2CDS 282 001 R0165 589703   0.28   5
 20 S 202 P-B 20 2CDS 282 001 R0205 589710   0.28   5
 25 S 202 P-B 25 2CDS 282 001 R0255 589727   0.28   5
 32 S 202 P-B 32 2CDS 282 001 R0325 589734   0.28   5
 40 S 202 P-B 40 2CDS 282 001 R0405 589741   0.28   5
 50 S 202 P-B 50 2CDS 282 001 R0505 589758   0.28   5
 63 S 202 P-B 63 2CDS 282 001 R0635 589765   0.28   5
3   6 S 203 P-B   6 2CDS 283 001 R0065 589772   0.42   1
 10 S 203 P-B 10 2CDS 283 001 R0105 589789   0.42   1
 13 S 203 P-B 13 2CDS 283 001 R0135 589796   0.42   1
 16 S 203 P-B 16 2CDS 283 001 R0165 589802   0.42   1
 20 S 203 P-B 20 2CDS 283 001 R0205 589819   0.42   1
 25 S 203 P-B 25 2CDS 283 001 R0255 589826   0.42   1
 32 S 203 P-B 32 2CDS 283 001 R0325 589833   0.42   1
 40 S 203 P-B 40 2CDS 283 001 R0405 589840   0.42   1
 50 S 203 P-B 50 2CDS 283 001 R0505 589857   0.42   1
 63 S 203 P-B 63 2CDS 283 001 R0635 589864   0.42   1
4   6 S 204 P-B   6 2CDS 284 001 R0065 589871   0.56   1
 10 S 204 P-B 10 2CDS 284 001 R0105 589888   0.56   1
 13 S 204 P-B 13 2CDS 284 001 R0135 589895   0.56   1
 16 S 204 P-B 16 2CDS 284 001 R0165 589901   0.56   1
 20 S 204 P-B 20 2CDS 284 001 R0205 589918   0.56   1
 25 S 204 P-B 25 2CDS 284 001 R0255 589925   0.56   1
 32 S 204 P-B 32 2CDS 284 001 R0325 589932   0.56   1
 40 S 204 P-B 40 2CDS 284 001 R0405 589949   0.56   1
 50 S 204 P-B 50 2CDS 284 001 R0505 589956   0.56   1
 63 S 204 P-B 63 2CDS 284 001 R0635 589963   0.56   1
� UBmax 125 V ... with 2 poles connected in series
Umax
253 V �
72 V ...
Umax
440 V �
Umax
440 V �
125 V ...
�
Umax
440 V �
125 V ...
�
Selection tables
MCBs S 200 series P
25000  - 15000
2C
S
C
40
00
57
F
02
01
2C
S
C
40
00
56
F
02
01
2C
S
C
40
00
58
F
02
01
2C
S
C
40
00
59
F
02
01
02 PRO M eng.indd   32 12/04/12   17:04
2
2/33ABB
Technical details ............................  pag. 11/2 Overall dimensions ........................  pag. 13/2
System
pro M compact®
S 200 P-B
B With disconnecting neutral NA
Number Rated Order    Bbn Price Price Weight Pack
of poles current details   4016779 1 piece group 1 piece unit
  In A Type code  Order code EAN   kg pc.
1   6 S 201 P-B   6 NA 2CDS 281 103 R0065 589970   0.28   5
+ 10 S 201 P-B 10 NA 2CDS 281 103 R0105 589987   0.28   5
NA 13 S 201 P-B 13 NA 2CDS 281 103 R0135 589994   0.28   5
 16 S 201 P-B 16 NA 2CDS 281 103 R0165 590006   0.28   5
 20 S 201 P-B 20 NA 2CDS 281 103 R0205 590013   0.28   5
 25 S 201 P-B 25 NA 2CDS 281 103 R0255 590020   0.28   5
 32 S 201 P-B 32 NA 2CDS 281 103 R0325 590037   0.28   5
 40 S 201 P-B 40 NA 2CDS 281 103 R0405 590044   0.28   5
 50 S 201 P-B 50 NA 2CDS 281 103 R0505 590051   0.28   5
 63 S 201 P-B 63 NA 2CDS 281 103 R0635 590068   0.28   5
3   6 S 203 P-B   6 NA 2CDS 283 103 R0065 590075   0.56   1
+ 10 S 203 P-B 10 NA 2CDS 283 103 R0105 590082   0.56   1
NA 13 S 203 P-B 13 NA 2CDS 283 103 R0135 590099   0.56   1
 16 S 203 P-B 16 NA 2CDS 283 103 R0165 590105   0.56   1
 20 S 203 P-B 20 NA 2CDS 283 103 R0205 590112   0.56   1
 25 S 203 P-B 25 NA 2CDS 283 103 R0255 590129   0.56   1
 32 S 203 P-B 32 NA 2CDS 283 103 R0325 590136   0.56   1
 40 S 203 P-B 40 NA 2CDS 283 103 R0405 590143   0.56   1
 50 S 203 P-B 50 NA 2CDS 283 103 R0505 590150   0.56   1
 63 S 203 P-B 63 NA 2CDS 283 103 R0635 590167   0.56   1
Umax
253 V �
72 V ...
Umax
440 V �
Selection tables
MCBs S 200 series P
25000  - 15000
2C
S
C
40
00
62
F
02
01
2C
S
C
40
00
60
F
02
01
02 PRO M eng.indd   33 12/04/12   17:04